Name of the Corporate Debtor: SKIL Infrastructure Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 01-02-2024; List of Cre
registration number: 12

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

%rs as on: 01-02-2024; Name of IP; PURUSOTTAM BEHERA,; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

45372583515

45372583515

25.30

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

25

163796381350

20

133972481532

74.70

2726

29823897092

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

667394478

0.00

667394478

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

92177090

8315361

0.00

71519508

12342221

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

209928536433

179353380408

0.00

100.00

71522234

30503633791

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/21688
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/5002cf9079d397de3a36b41c8c55c3b8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-02-10 11:26:33-6489f924a606c09dbca63bc0bf2899f5.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-02-10 11:26:33-48d9d7a9f8afda2b2c3a6baebdaaa193.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

