

Name of the Corporate Debtor: SKIL Infrastructure Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 01-02-2024; List of Creditors as on: 01-02-2024; Name of IP: PURUSOTTAM BEHERA; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digit of registration number: 12993

[\(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors\)](#)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Sl. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of Contingent Claims	Amount of Claim Not Admitted	Amount of Claims under Verification	Details in Annexure (Only PDF)
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted				
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	45372583515	5	45372583515	25.30	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	25	163796381350	20	133972481532	74.70	0	2726	29823897092	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	667394478	0	0	0.00	0	0	667394478	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	6	92177090	4	8315361	0.00	0	71519508	12342221	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		37	209928536433	29	179353380408	100.00	0	71522234	30503633791	